**SUITE 1050** 

FRANCISCO

CA

94105

(Street) SAN

FORM 4

## **UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION**

Washington, D.C. 20549

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

					or Se	ectio	on 30(h)	of the	Investm	ent Co	ompany Act o	f 1940										
Name and Address of Reporting Person*					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol									Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)								
Simkoff Maxwell					Doma Holdings, Inc. [ DOMA ]								Director 10%			Own	er					
				3. Da	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)								K	/ Office	r (give title	е	Othe belov		ecify			
(Last) (First) (Middle)				06/0	06/03/2024										,	cutiv	e Officer	,				
101 MISSION ST. SUITE 1050				4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)  6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable																		
SUITE 1030					4. 17 /											6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)						
(Street)														_		,		porting Pe an One Re				
SAN	C	<sup>2</sup> A	94105												Perso		1010 111	un 0110 m	pon	y		
FRANC	ISCO				Ru	le	10b5	-1(c)	Trai	nsad	ction Ind	icatio	n									
(City) (State) (Zip)				Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.																		
		Та	ble I - No	on-Deriva	tive	Se	curitie	s Ac	quire	d, Di	sposed of	f, or B	enef	icial	lly Own	ed						
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/				/Year)   E		A. Deemed execution Date, any Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 5)		ed (A) o	4 and Securition Benefici Owned I		s	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership				
								Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Pric	е	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				(Ins	tr. 4)			
Common stock 06/03/2				024						2,105(1)	D	D \$5		7 296,303		D						
												$\top$	1						The	,		
																(0)				law-		
Common stock														1,857	1,857,820 <sup>(2)</sup>		I		nkoff vocable			
																			Tru			
			Table II								osed of,				/ Owned	i		<u> </u>				
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	24.0	(e.g., pu	ıts, ca	alls		umber			convertib	le sec		÷	3. Price of	9. Numbe		10.		11. Nature		
Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	on Date se (Month/Day/Year)		Execution Date, f any Month/Day/Year)		Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4		ation D	ate	Amount of Securities Underlyin Derivative Security (3 and 4)		5 (	erivative ecurity Securitie Beneficion Owned Followin Reporter Transact (Instr. 4)		e s illy	Ownersh Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr.	ip t	of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
							ànd					<del></del>		_		, ,						
													Amou or									
					0.4.	١.,	,,,	(5)	Date		Expiration	1 1	Numb of									
					Code	V	(A)	(D)	Exerc	isable	Date	Title	Share	5								
	nd Address	of Reporting Persell	son <sup>*</sup>																			
(Last)		(First)	(M	1iddle)																		
101 MIS	SION ST.																					
SUITE 1	050																					
(Street)						_																
SAN		CA	Q	4105																		
FRANC	ISCO	CA	)-	+103																		
(City)		(State)	(Z	ip)																		
		of Reporting Per																				
Saslaw	-Simkof	f Revocable	e Trust																			
(Last)		(First)	(M	fiddle)		-																
101 MIS	SION ST																					

(City) (Si	tate) (Zip)	,
------------	-------------	---

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. As previously reported, on June 29, 2022 (the "Date of Grant"), the reporting person was granted restricted stock units ("RSUs") under the Doma Holdings, Inc.'s (the "Company") Omnibus Incentive Plan (the "Plan"), representing the right to receive shares of Company common stock. The grant vests as follows: 1/16th of the total RSUs will vest on each successive Scheduled Vesting Date following the Date of Grant, with a "Scheduled Vesting Date" being September 1, December 1, March 1 and June 1 of the applicable year, provided the reporting person is continuously employed through such date as applicable, with the first 1/16th of the RSUs vesting on September 1, 2022 and the final 1/16th of the RSUs vesting on September 1, 2024, 6,088 shares of such RSUs vested. In connection with this vesting, 2,105 shares were withheld on June 3, 2024 to satisfy the reporting person's tax withholding obligations.
- 2. These shares are owned directly by The Saslaw-Simkoff Revocable Trust and indirectly by Maxwell Simkoff as trustee of the trust. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

/s/ Christian Ameri, as

Attorney-in-Fact for Maxwell 06/04/2024

Simkoff

/s/ Christian Ameri, as

Attorney-in-Fact for Maxwell 06/04/2024

Simkoff, Trustee

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.